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l 1 Flux f‘é Recyclage

Technical information

ltem code
Colour
Dimensions (in cm)

Packaging dimensions (in cm)
Master carton dimensions (in cm)

Carton volume

Quantity per master carton
Quantity per euro pallet
Net weight

Gross weight

EAN code

Custom HS code (Intrastat)
Material

Features and benefits

Step on container 70L

S0O-1270-YEL

Yellow

67.3 (H) x 41.2 (W) x 49.5 (L)
69.8 (H) x 43 (W) x 52.2 (L)
69.8 (H) x 43 (W) x 52.2 (L)

0.16 m3

1

12

4.33 kg

4.93 kg
4897020620877
39269050
Polypropylene

¢ Ideal for hands-free refuse disposal. A must in the food service

and healthcare industries.

e Designed with durability, hygiene and efficiency in mind,
Probbax® pedal bins feature a quiet, heavy- duty pedal
mechanism combined with a tight-fitting, overlapping lid that helps

contain odours.

e The rounded corners and smooth surface ensure easy cleaning and
disinfecting in line with HACCP prodecures.

e Made of polypropylene, the Probbax® pedal bins will not rust nor

dent, chip or peel.

e The 4 sizes of containers are available in 4 different colours or
bicoloured and come with a set of 6 waste separation stickers to

apply on the lid.



